Overview
National Instruments R Series devices are equipped with
reconfigurable input/output (RIO) hardware technology featuring
onboard digital signal processing. The core of RIO is an FPGA (field-
programmable gate array), which is configurable with the National
Instruments LabVIEW FPGA Module. These intelligent DAQ devices
literally rewire their internal gate array circuitry based on your
LabVIEW FPGA program. You can customize the behavior of the

For complete product specifications, pricing, and accessory
information, call (800) 813 3693 (U.S. only) or go to ni.com/fpga.
Ordering Information
R Series Device
Number of
Digital Connectors
Max Number of
cRIO-9151 Chassis
per Device
Max Number of
CompactRIO I/O
Modules per Device
PCI/PXI-7811R 4 4 16
PCI/PXI-7813R 4 4 16
PCI/PXI-7830R 1 1 4
PCI/PXI-7831R 2 2 8
PCI/PXI-7833R 2 2 8
Table 2. CompactRIO R Series Expansion Chassis Configurations
Figure 1. CompactRIO R Series Expansion System for PXI
R Series Intelligent DAQ
with Onboard Processing